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"=[ ' ANNUALICALENDAR, 2023-24
Sl No. | Year \Date 2| /o Academic Plan/Event
% : ﬁﬂmjs'sion Process for academic session 2023-24
1 June % 5 ;
> ' |[Summer Vacation
2 1 July |Commencement of Classes for Odd Semesters
3 2023 7-12 August Departmental Field Visits
4 October Students' Union Election (as per Notification from the Directorate)
5 9-11 November Harvesting Holiday
6 4-7 December Intenal Assessment Examinations for Odd Semesters
7 December University Examinations for Odd Semesters
8 2 January Commencement of Classes for Even Semesters
9 10 January Debating Competition
10 5-10 February Departmental Field Visits
11 2024 |[12-17 February College Sports Week
12 17-20 April Intenal Assessment Examinations for Even Semesters
13 24 April College Foundation Day
14 May University Examinations for Even Semesters
ANNUAL ACADEMIC ACTION PLAN, 2023-24
SLNo. | Year Date Day Observance Activity
1 05-Jun  |Monday  [World Environment Day Tree Plantation Program
2 21-Jun  |Wednesday |International Yoga Day Mass Yoga Practice
3 26-Jun  |Monday [International Day against Drug Abuse and Illicit Trafficking Debate Competition on drug relevant topics
4 13-Aug  |Sunday Patriots Day Poetry Competiton
5 2023 15-Aug  |Tuesday |Independence Day Flag Hoisting
6 05-Sep  |Tuesday  [Teachers' Day Lectures
7 02-Oct  |Monday  |Gandhi Jayenti Cleanliness Program
8 31-Oct  |Tuesday  [National Unity Day Pledge Taking Ceremony
9 26-Nov  |Sunday National Constitution Day Reading out Preamble & Lecture on Fundamental Duties
10 01-Dec  [Saturday |World AIDS Day Written Quiz Competition on HIV/AIDS
11 12-Jan  [Friday National Youth Day Lecture on the works of Swami Vivekananda
12 26-Jan  |Friday Republic day Flag Hoisting
13 2024 21-Feb  |Wednesday [Mother Language Day Seminar on Manipuri Language
14 28-Feb  |Wednesday [National Science Day Science Quiz Competition
15 26-Apr  |Friday World Intellectual Property Day Seminar

N.B.: 1. Notification for changes/deviance in the date and month of the academic events/observances stated

above

due to unforeseen reason of institution specific or state-wide or nation-wide will be issued in

advance by the competent authority.

2. The College shall strictly follow the Holiday Schedules published by the Government of

Manipur.

3. An Academic Session/Year of the College starts from 1* June and ends on 31* March.
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